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Women / 10 / Jr. A3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Bruce142
World Champ Centre

9.725 9.550 9.5009.125 37.900
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Alison Ritch183
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.525 9.7259.200 37.300
9 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jaylyn Pomager164
Mavericks

9.275 9.175 9.3509.000 36.800
3T 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Kaylee Wilson184
Texas Dreams

9.275 8.700 9.4009.000 36.375
3T 7 4T 3 4 

4 

Sophie Mitsumori122
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 9.475 8.7759.250 36.250
11 3 1 13 5 

5 

Daisy Stephenson175
Texas Best

9.250 8.275 9.2008.750 35.475
5T 12 6 7 6 

6 

Chandler Mitchell152
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.325 9.025 8.8008.150 35.300
2 5 9 11T 7 

7 

Teryn Crump171
Capital

9.200 9.000 9.3007.650 35.150
7 6 10 5 8 

8 

Maryn Mitchell160
Zenith Elite

8.825 8.475 8.9008.675 34.875
10 9 7 10 9 

9 

Anastasia Cardino182
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.225 9.0008.200 34.500
8 13 8 8T 10 

10 

Kiera Harris155
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.250 7.575 9.2756.900 33.000
5T 14 13 6 11 

11 

Nina Laurito143
Pearland Elite

8.725 8.300 8.5500.000 25.575
12 10T 14T 14 12 

12 

Alaina Reid163
Zenith Elite

0.000 8.300 8.8007.500 24.600
14T 10T 11 11T 13 

13 

Natalie Duczak172
Capital

8.450 __.___ 9.0000.000 17.450
13 15 14T 8T 14 

14 

Lexi Weis112
WOGA

0.000 8.650 0.0007.250 15.900
14T 8 12 15 15 

15 
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